PROPERTY

$259,120 $2,103.60

Permit #: A20220318 Date Issued: 02/23/2022

Contractor: TAVARES SHANE 508-509-1601

142 PRECINCT STREET 

MIDDLEBORO, MA 02346Tradesman: OBRIEN GEORGE

2/23 109R SANDWICH STREET LLC 022000107D000 109 R SANDWICH STREET

INSTALL ONE HUNDRED AND SEVENTEEN 

(117) ROOF MOUNTED SOLAR PANELS (3'6" 

X 6') @ 46.8 KW (APP177892)(Z20220030) - 

"EGAN'S LANDSCAPE" - COMMERCIAL 

PROPERTY

$160,000 $1,429.20

Permit #: A20220284 Date Issued: 02/16/2022

Contractor: A-Z GREEN CONSTRUCTION 781-589-0838

RESIDENTIAL SOLAR PANELS - COUNT 11 $274,660 $1,329.50

[...]

2/28 REDDY KATHRYN O 037000002B003 68 R WARREN AVENUE

2/2

$30.00

Permit #: Z20220175 Date Issued: 02/15/2022

Contractor: TAVARES SHANE 508-509-1601 302 MENDELL ROAD 

ROCHESTER, MA 02770Tradesman: 

2/15 109R SANDWICH STREET LLC 022000107D000 109 R SANDWICH STREET INSTALL(186) ONE HUNDRED EIGHTY-SIX 

ROOF-MOUNTED SOLAR PANELS @ 

63.24KW. EXISTING SOLAR PANELS TO 

REMAIN.
TAVARES SHANE

$30.00

Permit #: Z20220142 Date Issued: 02/10/2022

Contractor: LYON ELLERY 617-946-6034 750 WEST CENTER ST SUITE 301 

WEST BRIDGEWATER, MA 02379

2/10 ITW REALTY TRUST 068000001B001 620 LONG POND ROAD INSTALL (6) SIX ANTENNAS, (6) SIX